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Brian Edward Hodges

Director Information

Title Mr

Name Brian Edward Hodges
Postcode S17 4AU

Date of birth January 1942

Total current 0

directorships
List of Current Directorships

Company Name Number
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name Number
ST MATTHEW'S HOUSE LIMITED 07752686
DISABILITY SHEFFIELD CENTRE 04639160
FOR INDEPENDENT LIVING LIMITED

OPEN FORUM FOR ECONOMIC 03740934
REGENERATION

DEPLOY LIMITED 04958581
IMBY 03290425
SHOPMOBILITY SHEFFIELD 04281400

N/A* - no information available

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status

Company Status
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
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909106396

909106396
23 Stocks Green Drive

Sheffield

South Yorkshire

British

App. Date

App. Date
25/08/2011
27/10/2010

22/11/2003
10/11/2003

26/06/2003
04/09/2001

Res. Date

Res. Date
07/01/2014
14/12/2022

27/09/2010

10/03/2015

Position

Position
Director
Director

Director

Director

Director
Director



